Join us for fun, friendship, activities, and most
importantly, READINC! Signh up to track your
reading, take home awesome activities, and
attend fun events at the Sunsites Library!

Registration Opens May 8th

June 3 is the first day to log your reading

Check out the calendar for our awesome events!
Questions? Contact Rob: 520-826-3866 /
rdixon@cochise.az.gov
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Calling all readers: We have a colorful set of programs for all
ages! Join us for a summier filled with creativity, discovery,
and fun at the Sunsites Community Library.

Summer Reading Start! Get your
Tuesday, June 3: 9:30AM reading logs / Wildflower Seed
Bombs

Thursday, June 5: Community Coloring Party

Choose a book by its color/

Friday, June 13: . s
Bristlebot painting!

Friday, June 20: 11:00AM Rainbow Sun Catchers

Friday, June 27: 10:00AM Curb Painting Party!

Puzzle Painting / Crayon

Tuesday, July 1: 11:00AM Recycling

Friday, July 11: 9:30AM Tie Dye with Doc’s Dyes!

Space is limited - Sign up by June 27!

Chalk Murals at Evelyn

Saturday, July 12: 1:45AM Williams Memorial Park

Thursday, July 17: 4:30PM Solar Viewing Party

Pizza Party / Time Capsule

Saturday, July 19: 10:30AM 54
unveiling
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